Okie Twist-off, Tulsa, OK 8/12/2005

Primary

Sportsman

~NOoO oA WN PR

Intermediate

Advanced

Judges

Name
TONY WOOD
KLAYTON KIRKLAND
AJ HEFEL
LEE CRITES
MIKE GALLAWAY
JULIA WOOD

Assistants
Name
LORI HEFEL
PAT SMART
JEFF HOTZEL
GUY BALWIN

Pilot
CHARLES SEIFORD
LEE CRITES

Pilot
ANDY MACHA
BF GIBBONS
DAN NEWTON
KELLY PIETROWICZ
CJBECK
JEFF HOTZEL
TOM CULVER

Pilot
BILL DENTON
JULIA WOODS

Pilot
MIKE GALLAWAY
KLAYTON KIRLAND

IACNumber

IAC Number
10068
1996

IAC Number
432175
27730
691145
431587
431949
430553
22759

IAC Number
9821
23806

IAC Number
23924
21243

Flights
J-A4 J-AF2

Chapter
15
15

Chapter

10
10
59

4
10

Chapter
24
24

Chapter
24
25

21243 J-P4 J-S21 J-16
23752 C-A4 C-AF2 J-P4 J-S21 J-16 J-A4 J-AF2
1996 J-A4 J-AF2
23924 C-P4 C-S21 C-16
23806 J-P4 J-S21 J-16

IACNumber

Flights
CA-A2

City, State
CARTHAGE MI
LENEXA KS

City, State
TACOMA WA
ROGERS AR
TULSA OK
MISWEST CITY OK
Wichita KS
GLADSTONE MI
TULSA OK

City, State
DALLAS TX
SLIDEL TX

City, State
THE COLONY TX
HOUSTON TX

AJ-P4 AJ-S21 AJ-16 AJ-A2 AJ-AF2

AJ-A2

CA-P4 CA-S21 CA-16 CA-A2 CA-AF2

Aircraft
PITTS S2A
SKYBOLT 260

Aircraft
PITTS S1S
EXTRA 300 L
PITTS S1S
PITTS S2B
Decathlon KCAB
DECATHLON 8KCAB
SKYBOLT

Aircraft
EXTRA
PITTS S2B

Aircraft
PITTS S1T
PITTS S1S

N-Number
51WJ
88478

N-Number

5NS

69LW
200MS
151PS
62ww
5067K
511GS

N-Number
23EX
597TJ

N-Number
9916B
690AB

Known
375.50
355.17

Known
1195.83
1165.83
1192.00
1117.50
970.67
1073.33
1018.83

Known
1725.67
1736.33

Known
2021.17
1934.17

Freestyle
387.67
154.17

Freestyle Unknownl

121450 1147.17
1181.83  1199.00
1163.17  1139.83
1091.83 1017.83
1166.50 1085.83
1075.00 1028.67
1069.17 428.67

Freestyle Unknownl
1701.17  1235.67
1603.00 1316.67

Freestyle Unknownl
2735.00 2313.33
2610.67 2278.67

Total
763.17
509.33

Total
3557.50
3546.67
3495.00
3227.17
3223.00
3177.00
2516.67

Total
4662.50
4656.00

Total
7069.50
6823.50

%opp
84.80%
56.59%

%pp
81.78%
81.53%
80.34%
74.19%
74.09%
73.03%
57.85%

%opp
82.52%
82.41%

%opp
83.47%
80.56%
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